Enginuity 2018 Competition

TEAM LEAGUE TABLE FOR PARSONS CORPORATION

At the end of period 12 (Early Years)

Name

Sponsor

Location

Total KPI

Improvement

Jersey Geoengineers
Capitol Based
Global Connections
World $en$ation
Division By Zero
Piezo Bros.
Spreadsheets are Us
Accrual Cruel World
MoMntum

LASR Solutions
Band of Misfits
Parsons of Interest
6ix Consultants Ltd
Hoosier Think Tank
Burn After Reading
Virginia Vikings
Fast Track

Team Liquid

Parsons Corporation
Parsons Corporation
Parsons Corporation
Parsons Corporation
Parsons Corporation
Parsons Corporation
Parsons Corporation
Parsons Corporation
Parsons Corporation
Parsons Corporation
Parsons Corporation
Parsons Corporation
Parsons Corporation
Parsons Corporation
Parsons Corporation
Parsons Corporation
Parsons Corporation
Parsons Corporation

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Canada

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Canada

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

2,304
2,164
2,142
1,891
1,849
1,800
1,780
1,676
1,671
1,665
1,628
1,593
1,561
1,531
1,479
1,408
1,332
1,111

21 %
10 %
8 %
22 %
_‘l "0
16 %
6 %
5%
-4 %
8%
7%
13 %
1%
_1 00
7%
-4 %
17 %
16 %



